2025 7th/8th Grade Volleyball

Bastrop Middle School

725 Old Austin Highway, Bastrop

512-772-7400

DA OPPO OCATIO A
Thursday, Aug. 28  |Creekside/Taylor Scrim. BMS 5:15/6:15 PM  |B Team/A Team
Thursday, Sept. 4 Taylor Taylor 5:15/6:15 PM |B Team/A Team
Thursday, Sept. 11 [Manor BMS 5:15/6:15 PM |B Team/A Team
Thursday, Sept. 18 [Manor New Tech Manor New Tech 5:15/6:15 PM [8th Grade Only
Thursday, Sept. 18 |Riverside Bastrop HS 5:15/6:15 PM | 7th Grade Only
Thursday, Sept. 25 |Dailey Dailey 5:15/6:15 PM |B Team/A Team
Thursday, Oct. 2 Ojeda BMS 5:15/6:15 PM  |B Team/A Team
Saturday, Oct 4 BISD Middle School Tourn. BMS/CCMS TBD 8th Grade Teams
Thursday, Oct. 9 Del Valle Del Valle 5:15/6:15 PM |B Team/A Team
Thursday, Oct. 23  |Cedar Creek BMS 5:15/6:15 PM |B Team/A Team
Saturday, Oct. 25 Playoff Taylor HS TBD B Team/A Team
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Coaches: Dorothy Grigg, Ross Allen,
Ashlyn Watley, Vanessa Kilgore

Tiffany Peirson, Principal

Jake Griedl, Athletic Coordinator
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